
Today's Mandi Price in Bargarh - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bottle gourd  16.33  1,633.33  1,800.00  1,433.33  1,633.33 2026-03-17

Brinjal  29.08  2,908.33  3,116.67  2,750.00  2,908.33 2026-03-15

Cabbage  23.22  2,322.22  2,500.00  2,211.11  2,322.22 2026-03-12

Tomato  29.42  2,941.67  3,125.00  2,808.33  2,941.67 2026-02-28

Cauliflower  44.75  4,475.00  4,762.50  4,262.50  4,475.00 2026-02-22

Pumpkin  15.17  1,516.67  1,650.00  1,416.67  1,516.67 2026-02-22

Raddish  18.67  1,866.67  2,133.33  1,800.00  1,866.67 2026-02-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  37.00  3,700.00  4,050.00  3,566.67  3,700.00 2026-02-05

Onion  24.50  2,450.00  2,700.00  2,233.33  2,450.00 2026-02-05

Potato  22.71  2,271.43  2,428.57  2,128.57  2,271.43 2026-02-05

Bitter gourd  30.67  3,066.67  3,400.00  2,900.00  3,066.67 2026-01-08

Green Chilli  67.40  6,740.00  7,000.00  6,580.00  6,740.00 2025-12-15

Capsicum  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-11-03

Cucumbar(Kheera)  23.50  2,350.00  2,750.00  2,350.00  2,350.00 2025-11-03

Papaya (Raw)  13.50  1,350.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,350.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  23.00  2,300.00  2,320.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2025-10-31

Little gourd (Kundru)  22.50  2,250.00  2,650.00  2,250.00  2,250.00 2025-10-29

Pointed gourd (Parval)  43.50  4,350.00  4,750.00  4,250.00  4,350.00 2025-10-29

Ginger(Dry)  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-10-27

Leafy Vegetable  17.50  1,750.00  2,250.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2025-10-27

Lemon  35.00  3,500.00  3,600.00  3,400.00  3,500.00 2025-10-27

Ridgeguard(Tori)  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-10-27

Drumstick  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,250.00  5,500.00 2025-09-01

Fish  192.50  19,250.00  20,000.00  19,000.00  19,250.00 2025-07-31
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Mango (Raw-Ripe)  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,750.00  2,000.00 2025-06-16

Water Melon  16.00  1,600.00  1,750.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2025-05-19

Garlic  130.00  13,000.00  13,500.00  13,000.00  13,000.00 2025-04-28

Carrot  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-03-17

Rice  19.92  1,991.50  2,041.50  1,941.50  1,991.50 2024-06-07

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2024-03-04

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  95.00  9,500.00  9,500.00  9,000.00  9,500.00 2024-03-04

Groundnut pods (raw)  70.00  7,000.00  7,500.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2024-02-26

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  70.00  7,000.00  7,750.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2024-02-26
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